Lesson Plans
3001 TOD CELL PHONE INVESTIGATIONS LP
3038 TOD MDIP
3224 TOD DATA ACQUISITION LP
3245 TOD FORENSIC HARDWARE LP
3257 TOD KNOW YOUR CELL PHONE LP
3258 TOD INTERNET RESOURCE FOR MDI
3259 HOW CELL PHONES WORK LP
3260 TOD CELLULAR PHONE TECHNOLOGIES LP
3261 TOD CELLULAR FORENSIC SOFTWARE LP
3263 TOD CALL DETAIL RECORDS LP
3264 TOD MAPPING AND TRACKING
3265 TOD Wireless Tech Emerging Issues
3267 TOD MDIP Final LP
1380 LGD Electronic Law and Evidence LP
1211 LGD Fourth Amendment LP

Power Point Presentations
3245 TOD FORENSIC HARDWARE POWERPOINT GDISK
3260 TOD CELLULAR PHONE TECHNOLOGIES PPT
Basic Network Design
CDR1
CDR1v1
Cellular History
Cellular Technology
Code Division Multiple Access Technology
Global System for Mobile Communication Technology
HASH
How Cell Phones Work
Integrated Digital Enhanced Network
Internet Resourcesl
iPhone and 3G Technology
Mapping and Tracking
Media Preparation
Paraben Device Seizure
Personal Communication Service
Radio Frequency Operations
Seizing Cell Phones
Susteen’s DataPilot Secure View for Forensics
Susteen’s DataPilot Secure View for Forensics v3
Susteen’s DataPilot Secure View for Forensicsv2
Time Division Multiple Access Technology
TOD 3001 CELL PHONE INVESTIGATIONS POWERPOINT
VolP2
Electronic Law and Evident PPT

Total Responsive Records

Total Pages

21
9
20
15
13
12
16
35
27
15
22
9
45
238
391

Total Pages

18
148
35
10
6
22
202
43
41
22
18
15
8
19
28
12
15
9
50
9
63
57
54
16
51
46
124

2029

# Withheld

O O O OO OO0 Ww

1

o

O OO OoON B

# Withheld

=
~N

O O wou unoN

1

N OO OO PO RFREFEF WWLM

w N
N oW

o Ok O

199



# Partially
Released
8
1
10

3

1
# Partially
Released

w o o w ul O

2

s

w o VL Ul -

12

11

12

15

20

18

251

Released

10
8
10
14
12
11
13
13
12
10
11
8
18
235
390

Released

1
141
32
5

1
19
175
42
36
6

6
14
4

7
13
0

0

8
45
3

4
14
15
15
32
44
122

1579

Exemptions/comments

For all documents provided, names of
instructors were withheld under FOIA Exemption
(b)(6) but are considered non-responsive to your
request. All other information was withheld
under FOIA Exemption (b)(7)e

Exemptions/comments



