	Talabo	(( ) A ( ) 1
Lesson Plans	J	# Withheld
3001 TOD CELL PHONE INVESTIGATIONS LP 3038 TOD MDIP	21 9	3
3224 TOD DATA ACQUISITION LP	20	0
3245 TOD FORENSIC HARDWARE LP	15	0
3257 TOD KNOW YOUR CELL PHONE LP	13	0
3258 TOD INTERNET RESOURCE FOR MDI	12	0
3259 HOW CELL PHONES WORK LP	16	0
3260 TOD CELLULAR PHONE TECHNOLOGIES LP	35	0
3261 TOD CELLULAR FORENSIC SOFTWARE LP	27	14
3263 TOD CALL DETAIL RECORDS LP	15	4
3264 TOD MAPPING AND TRACKING	22	2
3265 TOD Wireless Tech Emerging Issues	9	0
3267 TOD MDIP Final LP	45	0
1380 LGD Electronic Law and Evidence LP	238	0
1211 LGD Fourth Amendment LP	391	0
Power Point Presentations	Total Pages	# Withheld
3245 TOD FORENSIC HARDWARE POWERPOINT GDISK	18	17
3260 TOD CELLULAR PHONE TECHNOLOGIES PPT	148	2
Basic Network Design	35	0
CDR1 CDR1v1	10 6	5 5
Cellular History	22	0
Cellular Technology	202	3
Code Division Multiple Access Technology	43	0
Global System for Mobile Communication Technology	41	0
HASH	22	15
How Cell Phones Work	18	3
Integrated Digital Enhanced Network	15	1
Internet Resources1	8	1
iPhone and 3G Technology	19	0
Mapping and Tracking	28	4
Media Preparation	12	0
Paraben Device Seizure	15	0
Personal Communication Service	9	0
Radio Frequency Operations	50	0
Seizing Cell Phones	9	2
Susteen's DataPilot Secure View for Forensics	63	57
Susteen's DataPilot Secure View for Forensics v3	57	23
Susteen's DataPilot Secure View for Forensicsv2	54	37
Time Division Multiple Access Technology	16	0
TOD 3001 CELL PHONE INVESTIGATIONS POWERPOINT	51	1
VoIP2	46	0
Electronic Law and Evident PPT	124	0
Total Responsive Records	2029	199

# Partially		# Fully	
Released		Released	Exemptions/comments
	8	10	For all documents provided, names of
	1	8	instructors were withheld under FOIA Exemption
1	10	10	(b)(6) but are considered non-responsive to your
	1		request. All other information was withheld
	1		under FOIA Exemption (b)(7)e
	1	11	, ,,,
	3	13	
5	22	13	
•	1	12	
	1	10	
	9	11	
	1	8	
_	1 27		
4		18	
	3	235	
# Davids II	1	390	
# Partially		# Fully	Franchis as /some souts
Released		Released	Exemptions/comments
	0	1	
	5	141	
	3	32	
	0	5	
	0	1	
	3	19	
2	24	175	
	1	42	
	5	36	
	1	6	
	9	6	
	0	14	
	3	4	
1	12	7	
1	11	13	
1	12	0	
1	15	0	
	1	8	
	5	45	
	4	3	
	2	4	
2	20	14	
	2	15	
	1	15	
1	18	32	
_	2	44	
	2	122	
	_	122	
25	51	1579	